
SRBS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

 Route No ____     (  BAROUTH) 

 

(Transport I/C) 

(8006198378) 

Driver’s Name : PRADEEP Bus No.                   : UP85 AT 1394 
Driver’s Mobile No. :8006385034,8534010960 School’s Mob No.  :8392919101 

S.No.  Stoppage Pick Time Drop Time 

1 RAYKANDGHARI 07:00 03:20 

2 PAL KHERA 07:10 03:25 

3 RAM-NAGLA 07:15 03:30 

4 SUHAGPUR 07:25 03:40 

5 BAROUTH 07:35 03:50 

6 BAGHRRA 07:50 03:10 

7 ADDHA MAREHLA 07:55 03:01 

8 MAREHLA MUKAA 08:00 03:00 

9 NAUJHEEL 08:10 02:45 

10 SRBS SCHOOL 08:10 02:40 

11 2ND SHIFT   

12 NAUJHEEL 08:15 02:20 

13 SRBS SCHOOL 08:30 02:15 


